
PT LOTS 13 & 14
IN OR 2526/1575
OAK HILL ESTATES #2 PB 5/134

MATTIOLY MARILIA CUNHA
95148 BLUE LANE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

31-2N-28-1601-0013-0010

0000 VACANT
04

4007.00

HENDRICKS RD, FERNANDINA BEACH
05/30/2023 MLU

05/30/2023 MLU 1.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

0
0

75,000
75,000
20,000
55,000

0
55,000
75,000

0

50,000

2526/1575 12/28/2021 WD Q V 01 56,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FISHER STEVE

MATTIOLY MARILIA CU

2469/1734 1/12/2021 QC U V 11 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHWELL LINDA K

FISHER STEVE
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0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


